Rituals- Body Treatment/Wet
Treatment/Body Treatment

Choose from variety of spa Rituals.
Start with a choice of steam or sauna &
60 minute massage to complete the
experience

Nr0,000

Fat Blast
Slim, trim and breakdown fatty cell-cluster

beneath the skin with this specialized
natural therapy

N45,000

Hamman and Turkish Bath
Sougla Hamman (brightening)

El Fassi Hamman (for Dark Spot)
Traditional Hamman

Basic Hamman

Regular Turkish Bath
Brightening Turkish Bath

Body Scrub
Vitamin C Scrub

Chocolate Serub

Coffee Scrub

Egyptian Scrub & Polish

N52,000
N60o,000

N50,000
N45,000

N55,000
N60,000

N32,000
N32,000
N32,000

N4gs5000



