

## Rituals- Body Treatment/Wet Treatment/Body Treatment

Choose from variety of spa Rituals. Start with a choice of steam or sauna & 60 minute massage to complete the experience

N50,000

## **Fat Blast**

Slim, trim and breakdown fatty cell-cluster beneath the skin with this specialized natural therapy

N45,000

## Hamman and Turkish Bath

Souqla Hamman (brightening)	N52,000
El Fassi Hamman (for Dark Spot)	N60,000
Traditional Hamman	N50,000
Basic Hamman	N45,000
Regular Turkish Bath	N55,000
Brightening Turkish Bath	N60,000

## **Body Scrub**

Vitamin C Scrub	N32,000
Chocolate Scrub	N32,000
Coffee Scrub	N32,000
Egyptian Scrub & Polish	N45000